

DARSENA MEDICEA

Tarifs mensuels 2024

longeur			
extrême		largeur	Avril - Mai - Octobre
en mètre		em mètre	
jusqu'a	8	2,80	300,00 €
jusqu'a	10	3,70	350,00 €
jusqu'a	12	4,00	400,00 €
jusqu'a	14	4,50	500,00 €
jusqu'a	16	4,80	590,00 €
jusqu'a	18	5,10	650,00 €
jusqu'a	20	5,50	750,00 €
jusqu'a	22	6,00	900,00 €
jusqu'a	24	6,50	1.000,00 €
jusqu'a	26		1.200,00 €
jusqu'a	28		1.400,00 €
jusqu'a	30		1.600,00 €
jusqu'a	32		1.800,00 €
jusqu'a	35		2.000,00 €
jusqu'a	40		2.500,00 €
jusqu'a	45		3.000,00 €
			3.000,00 € + 100,00 € x chaque mètre
plus de	45		en plus de 45 m
			tarif compris TVA (10%)